
Materiale

I.D.: 44944927

Data publicarii	16.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 176,47 RON - 176,47 RON

Descriere: DISC DIAMANTAT 1 BUC X 50.00 LEI = 50.00 LEI ELECTROZI 6 BUC X 13.00 LEI = 78.00 LEI DISC ABRAZIV 2 BUC X 9.00 LEI = 18.00 LEI DISC ABRAZIV 6 BUC X 5.00 LEI = 30.00 LEI BURGHIU SDS 2 BUC X 17.00 LEI = 34.00 LEI TOTAL PACHET CU TVA 210.00 LEI TOTAL PACHET FARA TVA 176.47 LEI
